
Stand: 25.09.2010 / 17:58:49

Ergebnisübersicht: Stülow,PLS am 25.09.2010 [201039002] 25.09.2010 - 25.09.2010

1 Reitpferdeprüfung

1. Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) San Patriano48 8.00P

2. Anne Pape (RFV Stülow e.V.) Sandro Speed70 7.75P

3. Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Rubingold 244 7.67P

4. Franziska Arndt (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Carnaby's Boy7 7.50P

4. Rüdiger Tremp (RFV Stülow e.V.) Lanson 1971 7.50P

6. Bettina Hock (RG Klosterhof Medingen) Don Lyberty16 7.42

6. Susanne Clasen (Laager RV e.V.) Sanssouci 9250 7.42

8. Inga Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) Dresscode 221 7.25

9. Julia von Hertzberg (RFV Lasbek e.V.) Go Waka Waka24 7.17

10. Inga Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) diadem v.s.66 7.08

11. Dörte Wolfgramm (RFV Putlitz e.V) St. Martin 257 7.00

12. Melanie Jost-Leinert (Ostseebad Boltenhagen e.V) Cilenos L67 6.92

13. Lena-Renee Klakow (RFV Stülow e.V.) Billy's Beauty6 6.83

2 Dressurpferdeprüfung Kl. A - DA 3/1

1. Anne Pape (RFV Stülow e.V.) Sandro Speed70 8.00P

2. Erika Dettmering (RFV Stülow e.V.) Santorino 653 7.80P

3. Inga Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) Dresscode 221 7.60P

4. Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Zontano65 7.50P

5. Anne Pape (RFV Stülow e.V.) Shania E54 7.40P

6. Bettina Hock (RG Klosterhof Medingen) Darolina II13 7.30P

7. Bettina Hock (RG Klosterhof Medingen) Don Lyberty16 7.20

8. Stephanie Grünwald (RFV Eldena e.V.) Kalvador28 6.90

8. Christine Westphal (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Usana II60 6.90

10. Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Prinz 119441 6.80

11. Michaela von Hertzberg (RFV Rausdorf e.V.) Caytano Mio9 6.60

11. Aileen Kluge (RFV Hoisdorf u.U.e.V.) Saffian 545 6.60

13. Julia von Hertzberg (RFV Lasbek e.V.) Go Waka Waka24 6.50

13. Sabine Gültzow (RV Warsow e.V.) Sandokan 27449 6.50

15. Saira Getzin (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Ramin mero saathi42 6.40

3 Dressurpferdeprüfung Kl. L - DL 1

1. Stephanie Grünwald (RFV Eldena e.V.) Royal Chanel43 7.70P

2. Annika Winter (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Herzensglut26 7.50P

2. Erika Dettmering (RFV Stülow e.V.) Santorino 653 7.50P

4. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Carry Ann W8 7.40P

5. Stephanie Grünwald (RFV Eldena e.V.) Kalvador28 7.30

6. Kati Spierling (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) Santinus 252 7.10

7. Marie Kirchner (RFV Eldena e.V.) Vito 3061 7.00

7. Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Zontano65 7.00

9. Anne Pape (RFV Stülow e.V.) Amani 2772 6.90

10. Aileen Kluge (RFV Hoisdorf u.U.e.V.) Saffian 545 6.80

4 Dressurprüfung Kl. A - A 6/1

1. Susanne Clasen (Laager RV e.V.) Lord Calypso 732 7.80P

2. Annika Winter (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Herzensglut26 7.60P

3. Stephanie Grünwald (RFV Eldena e.V.) Royal Chanel43 7.50P

3. Marie Kirchner (RFV Eldena e.V.) Vito 3061 7.50P

5. Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) Nacalida37 7.40P

6. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Dorado W 219 6.80

7. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Carry Ann W8 6.70

8. Anne Pape (RFV Stülow e.V.) Donata 25218 6.60

9. Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) De Finessa14 6.50

10. Bettina Hock (RG Klosterhof Medingen) Darolina II13 6.40

11. Helene-Sophie Kipp (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Montanus 1836 6.00

11. Christine Westphal (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Usana II60 6.00

13. Carina Lange (Borstorfer RFV Am Brink) Astor 1993 5.90

13. Marie Launert (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Discaja 215 5.90

15. Armin Spierling (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) Penelope 18639 5.80

5 Dressurprüfung Kl. L - L 3

1. Susanne Clasen (Laager RV e.V.) Lord Calypso 732 7.50P

2. Kati Spierling (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) Santinus 252 7.10P

3. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Carry Ann W8 6.80P

4. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Dorado W 219 6.70P

5. Carina Lange (Borstorfer RFV Am Brink) Astor 1993 6.60

6. Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) Nacalida37 6.50

6. Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Sir Galanto55 6.50
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8. Marie Kirchner (RFV Eldena e.V.) Vito 3061 6.40

9. Anne Pape (RFV Stülow e.V.) Amani 2772 6.30

10. Anne Pape (RFV Stülow e.V.) Donata 25218 6.20

10. Helene-Sophie Kipp (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Montanus 1836 6.20

12. Armin Spierling (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) Penelope 18639 6.10

13. Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) De Finessa14 6.00

14. Patricia Wollenberg (RFV Eldena e.V.) Kalif 24027 5.80
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